
Scarlet Band 113 Sedgefield-Ferryhill

Mondays to Fridays (from 12 July 2021)

service no. 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3
notes S c h S c h NSch

Sedgefield, Black Lion 0733 - 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747
Sedgefield, Community Hospital 0738 - 0752 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752
Fishburn, Alhambra 0742 - 0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756
Bishop Middleham, The Green 0748 - 0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803
Ferryhill Station, Eldon Arms 0751 - 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806
Ferryhill, Linden Road - 0808 - - - - - - - - - - -
Ferryhill, Wood Lane Walworth Road - 0809 - - - - - - - - - - -
Ferryhill, Bus Station Stand E 0756 0811 0811 0911 1011 1111 1211 1309 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811
Ferryhill, Academy - 0815 - - - - - - - - - - -

Explanation of notes:
NSch this journey runs during school holidays only
Sch this journey runs on schooldays only

Scarlet Band 113 Sedgefield-Ferryhill

Saturdays (from 12 July 2021)

service no. 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3
notes

Sedgefield, Black Lion 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747
Sedgefield, Community Hospital 0752 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752
Fishburn, Alhambra 0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756
Bishop Middleham, The Green 0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803
Ferryhill Station, Eldon Arms 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806
Ferryhill, Bus Station Stand E 0811 0911 1011 1111 1211 1309 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811

Scarlet Band 113 Ferryhill-Sedgefield

Mondays to Fridays (from 12 July 2021)

service no. 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3
notes S c h NSch

Ferryhill, Bus Station Stand C 0706 0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720
Ferryhill, Cate's 0708 0722 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722
Ferryhill Station, Eldon Arms 0710 0724 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724
Bishop Middleham, The Green 0713 0727 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727
Fishburn, Alhambra 0720 0734 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734
Sedgefield, Community Hospital 0724 0738 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738
Sedgefield, Sainsbury's - - - 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 - - - -
Sedgefield, Black Lion 0729 0743 0843 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1443 1543 1643 1743

Explanation of notes:
NSch this journey runs during school holidays only
Sch this journey runs on schooldays only

Scarlet Band 113 Ferryhill-Sedgefield

Saturdays (from 12 July 2021)

service no. 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3
notes

Ferryhill, Bus Station Stand C 0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720
Ferryhill, Cate's 0722 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722
Ferryhill Station, Eldon Arms 0724 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724
Bishop Middleham, The Green 0727 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727
Fishburn, Alhambra 0734 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734
Sedgefield, Community Hospital 0738 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738
Sedgefield, Sainsbury's - - 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 - - - -
Sedgefield, Black Lion 0743 0843 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1443 1543 1643 1743


